EJ CDC E Contractor's Application for Payment N0.| 3

Ay ::;f::j“im 10/26/21 to 05/25/22 Application Date: 5/25/2022
i City of Baxter From (Contractor): _ Via (Engincer): Aric Welch, Widseth Smith Nolting
|me:r1; Tom's Backhoe Service, Inc.
Project: Lift Station No. 14 Reconstruction B Lift Station No. 14 Reconslruction
Owner's Contract No.: Contraclor's Project No.: Engineer’s Project No :
2021-10417
Application For Payment
Change Order Si W
| Approved Change Orders 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE $ $84,500.00
Number Additions Deductions 2. Net change by Change Orders. $ $1,483.65
2 $1,483.65 3. Current Contract Price (Line 1=2) $__ $85983.65
4, TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED TO DATE
(Column F total on Progress Esti 8 $85,983.65
5. RETAINAGE:
a. X Work Completed $
b. X Stored Material, s
¢. Total Retainage (Line 5.a + Line 5.b).. $
6. AMOUNT ELIGIBLE TO DATE (Line 4 - Line 5.c) . $ $85,983.65
TOTALS $1,483.65 7. LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS (Line 6 from prior Application)....... S $83,404.14
NET CHANGE BY]| $1,483.65 8. AMOUNT DUE THIS APPLICATION. $ $2,579.51
CHANGE ORDERS‘ 9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE
(Column G total on Progress Estimates + Line 5.¢ above).aeieanss $
Contractor's Certification
The undersigned Contractor certifies, to the best of its knowledge, the following: Payment of: S 2,579.51

(1) All previous progress payments received from Owner on account of Work done under the Contract
have been applicd on account Lo discharge Contraclor's | bligations i din ion
with (he Work covered by prior Applications for Paymenl;

(Line 8 or other - attach explanation of the othcr amount)

(2) Title to all Work, materials and equipment incorporated in said Work, or otherwisc listed in or . ) - { l
covered by this Application for Payment, will pass to Owner at time of payment free and clear of all is recommended by: ry77% "L(— 05/25/2022
Liens, security interests, and encumbrances (except such as are covered by a bond acceptable to Owner (Engineer - Widseth Smith Nolting) (Date}

indemnifying Owner against any such Liens, security interest, or encumbrances); and
(3) All the Work covered by this Application for Payment is in accordance with the Contract
Documents and is not defective. Paymenl of: $ 2,579.51

(Line 8 or other - attach explanation of the other amount)

is e ded by:

w (Utilities Commission} (Datc)
i Signuture

By: ] . Dae: Approved by:

‘_?(]m{-‘/ﬂw\ \_5/' / (} @// 9 9— (Owner - Cily of Baxter) (Dalc)

EJCDC® C-620 Conlractor's Application for Payment
© 2013 National Socicty of Professional Engincers for EICDC. All rights reserved.
Page 1 of 1



Ly

0 | ofeq

‘pantasar 1y ||y "DAD[A o) s1eaurduy] jRuoIss3jold JO £19100g |eUCnEN €107 O
1uawAeg 10j uonesddy $1019e0U0) 0Z79-D @IAD(A

S9'E86'S8S SO"ER6'SRS 59°£86°5HS si0L
%0001 §9'£81'1S 59'€8¢° 18 S9'€81°1S 7 10p10 A
%0001 00005°28 00'005°Z$ 00'005TS S__Eaam_ =
%0001 00°005'8S 00'005'8$ 00°'005'8S Hutang =
%0001 00°000°5S$ 00°000'SS$ 00°000°55S 1o Butuonipuoaay -
%0001 00'005°818 00'005°81$ 00°005°81S S|EADWIOY =
@+a+o) (@+d) o
h uonduosa
d-9 Amk 4 J)e(] 0) P30l pue (@ 10 D utj0u) paiOI§ poliad StiL uoijeatjddy snotaarg woiy () anieA paIIpaYas e a 1011998 UONESN 1S
ystur o] souefeq ’ paojdwo) [mo], AQuosald sjendrejy a o) q '
o d 4 porardwo)) Hom
fegeioeiht oteq uoveaddy LT O LTTL0L  poiing uoneaddy
Jeuty - ¢ oquiny EQEmum_n—n—< uonINISUCITY {1 "ON uonels yri _Cum::DUv 104

uonedddy s,10)e03U0)

104 wing durng - dyewnsy ssdA3014



